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          JR. VARSITY                                                VARSITY 
Wednesday, August 30    Thursday, August 31 
Gladwin @ Harrison     Harrison @ Gladwin 
Beaverton @ Bye      Bye @ Beaverton 
Meridian @ Shepherd     Shepherd @ Meridian 
Clare @ Pinconning     Pinconning @ Clare 
  
Thursday, September 7    Friday, September 8                                                                     
Shepherd @ Gladwin                 Gladwin @ Shepherd       
Beaverton @ Clare     Clare @ Beaverton                                                 
Bye @ Meridian     Meridian @ Bye                                 
Pinconning @ Harrison    Harrison @ Pinconning  

Thursday, September 14    Friday, September 15 
Clare @ Gladwin     Gladwin @ Clare 
Shepherd @ Beaverton    Beaverton @ Shepherd 
Harrison @ Meridian     Meridian @ Harrison 
Bye @ Pinconning     Pinconning @ Bye 
 
Thursday, September 21    Friday, September 22 
 Meridian @ Gladwin     Gladwin @ Meridian      
Beaverton @ Pinconning     Pinconning @ Beaverton           
Bye @ Shepherd      Shepherd @ Bye 
Harrison @ Clare     Clare @ Harrison  
  
Thursday, September 28    Friday, September 29 
Pinconning @ Gladwin    Gladwin @ Pinconning 
Beaverton @ Meridian    Meridian @ Beaverton 
Shepherd @ Harrison     Harrison @ Shepherd 
Bye @ Clare      Clare @ Bye 
 
Thursday, October 5     Friday, October 6 
Gladwin @ Bye     Bye @ Gladwin 
Harrison @ Beaverton    Beaverton @ Harrison 
Pinconning @ Shepherd    Shepherd @ Pinconning 
Clare @ Meridian     Meridian @ Clare 
 
Thursday, October 12      Friday, October 13   
Gladwin @ Beaverton     Beaverton @ Gladwin 
Clare @ Shepherd     Shepherd @ Clare 
Meridian @ Pinconning    Pinconning @ Meridian 
Harrison @ Bye     Bye @ Harrison 
 
                                   Pre-Districts: October 27th or 28th    
 



           
      


